 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • Willoughby,
Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
FIBERGLASS NEMA BOXFIBERGLASS NEMA BOXFIBERGLASS NEMA BOXFIBERGLASS NEMA BOX
WITH LATCHESWITH LATCHESWITH LATCHESWITH LATCHES
Ordering Information
 * without mounting feet
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• Available by July 1, 2009
• Contact the factory for modifications
CATALOG NO.
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS*
H x W x D
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS
H x W x D
 NFL-6630 7.74” x 7.74” x 4.50” 6.10” x 6.10” x 4.20”
 NFL-6631 9.64” x 7.76” x 4.50” 8.00” x 6.10” x 4.20”
 NFL-6632 11.78” x 9.90” x 6.50” 10.10” x 8.26” x 6.10”
 NFL-6633 13.78” x 11.90” x 6.50” 12.10” x 10.30” x 6.10”
 NFL-6634 15.79” x 13.89” x 6.50” 14.15” x 12.25” x 6.10”